Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1308363257
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Musselin
Blgeleinlage
MaR nehmen
Nahtechniken

Projekte

15
21
25
31
35
39
45
49
53
58
61

Partykleid
Stufenrock
Kurzer Jumper
Tragertop
Hosenrock
Minikleid
Einteiler
Einteiler
Boho-Kleid
Musselintuch

Scrunchie
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